SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Allain to Reengrossed House Bill No. 869 by Representative Ponti

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 37:1437(C)(2)(c), (5)(b), and (6)(a)(ii)," to "R.S.
- 3 37:1437(C)(2)(c) and (5)(b),"

4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>

- 5 On page 1, line 7, change "R.S. 37:1437(C)(2)(c), (5)(b), and (6)(a)(ii)," to "R.S.
- 6 37:1437(C)(2)(c) and (5)(b),"

7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>

- 8 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 1 proposed by the Senate Committee on Commerce,
- 9 Consumer Protection and International Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 8, 2014,
- on page 1, line 6, change "may" to "shall" and on line 7, change "which may include, but not
- be" to "including but not"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 13 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 2 proposed by the Senate Committee on Commerce,
- 14 Consumer Protection and International Affairs and adopted by the Senate on May 8, 2014,
- on page 1, line 15, change "may" to "shall" and on line 16, change "which may include, but
- 16 <u>not be</u>" to "<u>including but not</u>"

17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>

On page 2, delete lines 18 through 24